Entry

158
11

139
128
153
120
160
122
110
147
109
155
121
180
170
132
143
184
123
172
178
127
179
157
12
105
156
12

149

Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

(1a) Pony British Novice First Round & (1b) Pony Intro 80cm Open

Rider

Davenport, Lily Grace
Eastwood, Ava Fern
Walters, Amie Jane
Hodson, Tallulah
Marriott, Betsy Grace
Bolton, Kaitlins
Bullock, Olivia

Raine, Rebecca Rita
Rumney, Eliza Kate
Elvin, Charley
Spinks, Ruby May
Davies, Benjamin
Raine, Rebecca Rita
Hudson, Mia

Godsal, Philip Hector Hemsted
Baxter, Amy

Palin, Sienna

Coupe, Olivia

Raine, Rebecca Rita
Martin, Jack

Imogen Taylor
Edwards, Lily
Sarginson, Mia Grace
Critchley, Katie Sian
Allen, Libby

Wood, Grace

Davies, Benjamin
Allen, Libby

Jackson, Hannah

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 10:10:01

Horse

LIL MISSBEHAVING
KS JAZZ

MY MISTER BENTLEY
BANKVIEW VANILLA SKY
LOOKOUT CALLA SURPRISE
SUPER SEBASTIAN
LAITHEHILL MALVOLIO

MAY THE FOURTH BE WITH YOU
HAZELROCK QUEST

DH RINGO

ASTONEND BELLISIMA
MOORHEY ARCHIEPARCH
COUNTRY REBEL Il

MIAS MAGGIE

MADAM CLOVER Q
CURKISH DIESEL

KYNETON FIRST ADDITION
FRIGOWNY FRANKINO
CORIOLAN DE L'AURORE
GOLDILOCKS V

FOREST BRAMBLE
CROWMAN (THE)

LILY GIRL

BUGSEY HOT TO TROT
SUPER SANDY
PENYCOEDCAE ROSE BUD
MOSS TOWN RONALDO
SUPER SANDY

STONEDGE BRENIN

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 10:10:01

Section

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

JI80OCM

JIsBOCM

JIsOCM

JIs0OCM

JI80OCM

JIsOCM

JIsSOCM

JIs0OCM

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

BNOVJ

JIsSOCM

Results Prize
0/47.05 0/44.42 25.00
0/53.43 0/44.97 20.00
0/48.78 0/46.86 17.00
0/50.79 0/48.71 17.00

0/55.70 0/49.84
0/51.68 0/51.01
0/49.65 0/51.88
0/45.92 0/52.33
0/50.29 0/52.74
0/44.89 4(K)/48.35
0/52.01 7(R:3)/67.95
0/46.79 8(KK)/49.13
4(R)/54.09 8(KK)/48.06

4(K)/45.70 16(KKKK)/45.99

0/46.60 0/40.96 25.00
0/44.42 0/42.36 20.00
0/44.90 0/44.55
0/48.86 0/48.54

0/41.96 4(K)/40.09

0/45.89 4(K)/45.60

0/47.42 4(K)/50.08

0/51.69 4(K)/59.83

(KDQ)/--.-- Disq.

10(R:6)/61.89 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
(RR)/-- .- Elim-Ref

(E)/--.—- Elim-Tech
10(R:6)/61.25 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/51.22 4(K)/55.20 HC

0/54.14 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR

PI

10

"

12

13

14



Entry

129
101
159
153
110
158
106
148
139
152
147
100
132
124
12
179
155
105
180
181
151

11

Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

2 Eskadron Pony Winter Discovery Championship Qualifier

Rider

Williams, Daniel
Armstrong, Isabella May
Archibald, Madelaine
Marriott, Betsy Grace
Rumney, Eliza Kate
Davenport, Lily Grace
Callow, Louis

Elvin, Charley
Walters, Amie Jane
Waddington, Jack
Elvin, Charley
Seager, Amelia
Baxter, Amy

Raine, Rebecca Rita
Allen, Libby
Sarginson, Mia Grace
Davies, Benjamin
Wood, Grace
Hudson, Mia
Powell-currie, Aimee
Waddington, Jack

Eastwood, Ava Fern

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 11:22:43

Horse

OSCAR THE FIRST

THE SKY'S THE LIMIT

QUEEN OF SCOTS

LOOKOUT CALLA SURPRISE

HAZELROCK QUEST

LIL MISSBEHAVING

FABULOUS P

CHASE CROFT TROY TEMPEST

MY MISTER BENTLEY

FIELDS OF CLOVER

DH RINGO

CREEVY KING

CURKISH DIESEL

CARROWNURLAUR JOHNNY

SUPER SANDY

LILY GIRL

MOORHEY ARCHIEPARCH

PENYCOEDCAE ROSE BUD

MIAS MAGGIE

HALLMARKS LORD OF THE RINGS

ROCKYVIEW KISMET

KS JAZZ

Results

0/44.21 0/41.61
0/46.10 0/43.96

0/48.24 0/45.89

0/52.46 0/48.38

0/50.64 0/48.47

0/50.43 0/50.36

0/47.48 0/50.84

0/43.00 4(K)/39.91

0/45.38 4(K)/42.30

0/48.12 4(K)/43.03
4(K)/45.72 0/44.45

0/48.90 4(K)/46.07
4(K)/43.61 0/46.15

0/44.09 4(R)/46.91
4(K)/52.12 0/48.03

0/46.30 8(KK)/42.67
8(KK)/44.42 0/48.92
4(K)/48.28 4(D)/60.03
8(KK)/43.64 4(K)/49.10
8(KK)/43.30 12(KCK)/63.72
8(KK)/48.27 (FR)/--. Elim-FR

0/50.24 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 11:22:43

Prize

25.00

20.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Entry

164
170
144
136
125
100
135
133
165
115
182
131
175
181
172

134

Rider

Proudley, Sarah
Godsal, Philip Hector Hemsted
Palin, Sienna

Taylor, Kieran
Calderbank, Persia
Seager, Amelia
Banks, Evie

Baxter, Amy
Proudley, Rachel
Wicks, Abigail
Powell-currie, Aimee
Hulme, Maia Grace
Bowen-howard, Lucy
Powell-currie, Aimee
Martin, Jack

Banks, Evie

Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

3 Pony Intro 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 12:22:25

Horse

MONKEY MUNCHKIN

MADAM CLOVER Q

CALUSA

SPENDING RECORD

BYLANDS MUSIC MAN

CREEVY KING

MAYFLY GREEN PETER

BALLYHANNON CELTIC GREY

SOLO SILVER

SWEET BABY JAMES

LAZY DAISY

MYSHALL DUNCAN

SWIFT WING

HALLMARKS LORD OF THE RINGS

GOLDILOCKS V

FERRYBANK ROY

Results

0/43.25 0/34.82
0/45.04 0/39.21

0/43.10 0/39.64

0/46.89 0/41.10

0/51.90 0/42.82

0/49.81 0/43.16

0/46.75 0/44.08

0/46.33 0/45.51

0/45.07 0/48.06

0/46.20 0/48.36

0/42.63 4(K)/37.61
0/47.25 4(K)/47.89
0/51.84 4(K)/61.46
4(K)/49.89 4(K)/44.14
4(K)/45.38 12(KKK)/46.71

0/45.34 26(R:22)/86.52

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 12:22:25

Prize

25.00

20.00

17.00

17.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16



Entry

162
161
116
136
125
159
164
135
115
143

131

Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

(4a) Winter 128cm First Round & (4b) Winter 138cm First Round

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 13:19:33

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Wild, Bella FOLLOW JAZZY LADY W13.2 0/36.73 0/35.16 25.00
Wild, Bella FANCY ABAILEYS W13.2 0/40.79 0/40.88 20.00
Wicks, Abigail CAMIZION W12.2 0/38.05 0/46.55 17.00
Taylor, Kieran SPENDING RECORD W13.2 0/40.55 0/49.46
Calderbank, Persia BYLANDS MUSIC MAN W12.2 0/40.83 0/49.48
Archibald, Madelaine QUEEN OF SCOTS W13.2 0/43.26 4(K)/53.18
Proudley, Sarah MONKEY MUNCHKIN W13.2 4(K)/35.07 4(R)/56.86
Banks, Evie MAYFLY GREEN PETER W13.2 0/37.19 9(R:5)/63.77
Wicks, Abigail SWEET BABY JAMES W12.2 10(R:6)/50.42 0/48.16
Palin, Sienna KYNETON FIRST ADDITION Ww12.2 4(K)/37.12 (KFR)/--.-- Elim-FR
Hulme, Maia Grace MYSHALL DUNCAN W13.2 4(K)/41.75 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 13:19:33

PI



Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

(5a) Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round & (5b) Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony
Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

Entry

126
183
103
108
176
171
113
142
141
114
107
173
166
130
152
174
140
175
165

124

Rider

Calderbank, Persia
Lovett, Niamh
Everest, Philippa
Thornton, Billie
Bowen-howard, Lucy
Taylor, Seamus
Mitchell, Niki
Koscinska, Ellie
Koscinska, Ellie
Mitchell, Niki
Thornton, Billie
Martin, Sam James
Proudley, Rachel
Mason, Daisy
Waddington, Jack
Martin, Sam James
Walters, Amie Jane
Bowen-howard, Lucy
Proudley, Rachel

Raine, Rebecca Rita

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 14:34:25

Horse

SEAMUS I

PALACE LADY

SULAN HOLLYWOOD KNIGHT

MIAMI COMMOTION

DAFINAK

KINSALE KARALIE

AKITA SPWE

JAZZ MAN RONNIE

SAVANOSE DELILAH

LAHINCH KATIE

TGF ZARA

MACHNO ROMULUS

PORTMORE STROLLER

MOORHEY PERCIVALJAMES

FIELDS OF CLOVER

DOONARD MICKO

HOWEN CROW

SWIFT WING

SOLO SILVER

CARROWNURLAUR JOHNNY

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 14:34:25

Section

JRR

JN

JRR

JRR

JRR

JN

JRR

JN

JN

JRR

JN

JRR

JRR

JN

JN

JN

JN

JRR

JN

JN

Results

0/39.07 0/36.99

0/37.85 0/41.82

0/42.23 0/47.02

0/42.22 0/47.53

0/41.99 0/51.30

0/44.21 0/52.00

0/42.14 0/53.60

0/37.22 4(K)/38.85
0/38.46 4(K)/47.63
0/41.52 4(R)/48.61
0/42.25 4(R)/54.67
0/41.55 5(R:1)/59.41
0/36.29 8(KK)/37.00
4(K)/39.30 8(KK)/43.85
4(K)/40.92 8(R:4)/62.65
0/42.27 13(KRK:1)/59.60
0/38.03 15(KRK:3)/61.62
4(K)/41.94 11(R:7)/65.90
0/36.42 (KRRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/37.37 (RR)/~-.-- Elim-Ref

Prize

30.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

P

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

(5a) Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round & (5b) Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony
Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier)

Entry

126
183
103
108
176
171
113
142
141
114
107
173
166
130
152
174
140
175
165

124

Rider

Calderbank, Persia
Lovett, Niamh
Everest, Philippa
Thornton, Billie
Bowen-howard, Lucy
Taylor, Seamus
Mitchell, Niki
Koscinska, Ellie
Koscinska, Ellie
Mitchell, Niki
Thornton, Billie
Martin, Sam James
Proudley, Rachel
Mason, Daisy
Waddington, Jack
Martin, Sam James
Walters, Amie Jane
Bowen-howard, Lucy
Proudley, Rachel

Raine, Rebecca Rita

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 14:34:25

Horse

SEAMUS I

PALACE LADY

SULAN HOLLYWOOD KNIGHT

MIAMI COMMOTION

DAFINAK

KINSALE KARALIE

AKITA SPWE

JAZZ MAN RONNIE

SAVANOSE DELILAH

LAHINCH KATIE

TGF ZARA

MACHNO ROMULUS

PORTMORE STROLLER

MOORHEY PERCIVALJAMES

FIELDS OF CLOVER

DOONARD MICKO

HOWEN CROW

SWIFT WING

SOLO SILVER

CARROWNURLAUR JOHNNY

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 14:34:25

Section

JRR

JN

JRR

JRR

JRR

JN

JRR

JN

JN

JRR

JN

JRR

JRR

JN

JN

JN

JN

JRR

JN

JN

Results

0/39.07 0/36.99

0/37.85 0/41.82

0/42.23 0/47.02

0/42.22 0/47.53

0/41.99 0/51.30

0/44.21 0/52.00

0/42.14 0/53.60

0/37.22 4(K)/38.85
0/38.46 4(K)/47.63
0/41.52 4(R)/48.61
0/42.25 4(R)/54.67
0/41.55 5(R:1)/59.41
0/36.29 8(KK)/37.00
4(K)/39.30 8(KK)/43.85
4(K)/40.92 8(R:4)/62.65
0/42.27 13(KRK:1)/59.60
0/38.03 15(KRK:3)/61.62
4(K)/41.94 11(R:7)/65.90
0/36.42 (KRRY)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/37.37 (RR)/~-.-- Elim-Ref

Prize

30.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

P

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Entry

17
167
173
130
108
142
154
177
107
102
174

183

Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

6 Voltaire Design Pony Coral Winter Championship Qualifier

Rider

Wicks, Sophie

Proudley, Rachel
Martin, Sam James
Mason, Daisy

Thornton, Billie
Koscinska, Ellie

Taylor, Seamus
Manning, James Radcliffe
Thornton, Billie
Armstrong, Isabella May
Martin, Sam James

Lovett, Niamh

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 15:26:50

Horse

KORADO I

OKEHURST SUNRISE

MACHNO ROMULUS

MOORHEY PERCIVALJAMES

MIAMI COMMOTION

JAZZ MAN RONNIE

JUST SONIC

KING LOUL Il

TGF ZARA

RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER

DOONARD MICKO

PALACE LADY

Results Prize

0/39.00 0/38.26 30.00
0/38.54 0/38.40 20.00
0/41.22 0/44.39 18.00
0/37.63 0/44.72

0/37.13 0/45.63

0/38.14 4(K)/41.42

4(K)/38.10 0/43.96

4(K)/39.93 0/44.62

4(K)/37.68 4(K)/43.68

0/40.03 8(KK)/47.10

4(K)/40.93 12(KKK)/47.35

13(RK:5)/48.12 8(KK)/39.34

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 15:26:50

PI

10

"

12



Entry

166
169
168
118
137
119
176
138
150
104
114

146

Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

7 Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier)

Proudley, Rachel
Proudley, Rachel
Proudley, Rachel
Wicks, Sophie
Banks, Olivia
Wicks, Sophie
Bowen-howard, Lucy
Banks, Olivia
Taylor, Seamus
Everest, Philippa
Mitchell, Niki

Thomas, Ellie

Rider

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 16:05:10

Horse

PORTMORE STROLLER

THE BOBSTER

WHOS ARCO

ZODIANNE VAN DE DOEVENBREE

VEO D AUNOU

KING MAC

DAFINAK

ZEPPE VAN DE IJSSELDIJK

CLEMENS 43

EPEE NAZAR

LAHINCH KATIE

POCAHATAS

Results Prize
0/34.60 0/32.48 30.00
0/35.92 0/32.88 20.00
0/37.20 0/33.29 18.00

0/38.82 0/36.00
0/38.34 0/47.40

0/35.95 4(K)/35.90
4(K)/39.38 0/41.52
4(K)/38.17 4(K)/47.11
11(R:7)/50.46 0/43.07
0/38.96 12(KRK)/55.83
0/39.77 (KRR)/--.- Elim-Ref

28(KRK:16)/59.41 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 16:05:10

PI



Northcote Stud - 18 October 2020

(8a) Blue Chip Sparkle JC Handicap & (8b) Blue Chip Pro Sparkle JA Handicap

Entries For Competition

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 16:55:10

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
167 Proudley, Rachel OKEHURST SUNRISE ‘E;CSPJ 0/46.07 0/42.55 30.00 1
169 Proudley, Rachel THE BOBSTER ECSPJ 0/44.01 0/46.85 20.00 | 2
168 Proudley, Rachel WHOS ARCO ECSPJ 4(K)/49.72 0/47.83 3
154 Taylor, Seamus JUST SONIC ‘E;CSPJ 0/49.01 4(K)/49.94 4
177 Manning, James Radcliffe KING LOUI II ‘E;CSPJ 1(1)/52.71 4(K)/47.18 5
102 Armstrong, Isabella May RHENCULLEN TOMMY TUCKER ‘E;CSPJ 4(K)/51.48 4(K)/49.47 6
150 Taylor, Seamus CLEMENS 43 ECSPJ 4(K)/47.17 4(K)/50.01 7

Printed by Andrew Pollard at 18/10/2020 16:55:10
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